
MONTHLY 
PROGRAM

MAY
2024

Free programs also in May at Termál Square!

We reserve the r ight to make changes!

BÜKFÜRDŐ – EVERY DAY IS AN EXPERIENCE.

FOLK 3 May Friday 18:00 Répcementi Férfikar

AFTER SPA 4 May Saturday 18:00 Street Music: Rudraksha

CLASSIC 5 May Sunday 18:00 Mirage Salon Quartet

FOLK 10 May Friday 18:00 “Traditional Friday”  Folk Music

AFTER SPA 11 May Saturday 18:00 Street Music

CLASSIC 12 May Sunday 18:00 Mirage Salon Quartet

FOLK 17 May Friday 18:00 Kekeri Zither-Band

AFTER SPA 18 May Saturday 18:00 Street Music: Rudraksha

CLASSIC 19 May Sunday 18:00 Péter Kendik - Piano

OPERETTA 22 May Wednesday 18:00 Csaba Kohautek and Dóri Lakatos

FOLK 24 May Friday 18:00 “Traditional Friday”  Folk Music

FAMILY 25 May Saturday 
12:00

Children’s Day in Bük 13:00 TomPeti and  
His Friends • 15:00 Gymnastics Fun – interactive 

performance of Pódium Színház with lots of music 
16:30 The Fairy and the Goblin – Musical Fairy Tale 

Chalk drawing all day • Amusement park • Face painting 
Handycrafts • Programs for Children • Air castle  

Toma and his Team Historical Playhouse

CLASSIC 26 May Sunday 18:00 Berki String Quartet

FOLK 29 May Wednesday 18:00 Batyi Fusion Concert


